WIN £250 B & Q GIFT CARD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Sophie Glasby 40 Deborah Walker 80 Racheal Tyson

2 Sherean Brooks 42 Natalie Abbey 81 Joanne Cook

4 Mia Ebanks 43 Deborah Hamilton 83 Madison Pritchard Pritchard
5 Madison Pritchard Pritchard 44 Rosanna Jackson 84 Bev Toye

6 Laura Taylor 45 Gaynor Williams 85 Emilee Grayston
8 Adam Flavell 46 Nicola Bell 87 Jodie Rollinson
9 Jake Benion 47 Neil Hollington 88 Bernadette Colgan
10 Jake Benion 48 Soraya Hemmings 89 Madison Pritchard Pritchard
11 Carly Mcnulty 49 Tracey O'donnell 92 Fai Parkes

12 Salma Parveen 50 Denise Kirkham 93 Jade Sinclair
13 Bea-bridget Moran 51 Mia Ebanks 95 Dean Thompson
14 Denise Kirkham 52 Nicola Bell 96 Sharon Dicken
15 Donna Homer 53 Joanne Cook 98 Jodie Rollinson
17 Demi Poolton 54 Madison Pritchard Pritchard 99 Fai Parkes

19 Deborah Hamilton 55 Leo Mazzone 100 Millie-lou Goggins
20 Emilee Grayston 57 Sophie Glasby 102 Mia Ebanks

21 Sophie Glasby 58 Michelle Markham 103 Emma Wilkes
22 Bev Toye 59 Amy Didds 104 Soraya Hemmings
23 Deborah Hamilton 61 Josh Millward 105 Leo Mazzone
24 Amie Martin 63 Deborah Walker 106 Soraya Hemmings
25 Soraya Hemmings 64 Sophie Glasby 108 Deborah Walker
26 Louise Reavley 66 Fai Parkes 110 Natalie Davies
27 Nicola Bell 68 Denise Kirkham 111 Natalie Abbey
28 Sophie Glasby 69 Gemma Steventon 113 Amy Didds

29 Jodie Sedgley 71 Donna Homer 114 Terri Wilkinson
31 Nicola Bell 72 Sophie Glasby 115 Sophie Glasby
32 Angel Finnegan 73 Michelle Burrows 116 Gemma Steventon
33 Ashleigh Nightingale 74 Nicola Bell 117 Natalie Abbey
35 Terri Wilkinson 76 Carly Mcnulty 118 Amy Didds

36 Amy Didds 77 Sophie Glasby 120 Deborah Walker
38 Sophie Glasby 78 Nicola Daniels 121 Craig Evans

39 Angel Finnegan 79 Amie Martin 124 Emilee Grayston
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125
126
127
129
130
131
133
134
135
137
139
140
141
143
144
145
146
148
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Zoe Griffiths
Katie Eades
Denise Kirkham
Terri Skeldon
Mandy Onions
Josh Millward
Laura Summers
Katie Green
Margaret Rose
Sophie Glasby
Soraya Hemmings
Joanne Cook
Kayleigh Jackson
Sophie Glasby
Leo Mazzone
Carly Mcnulty
Denise Kirkham
Angel Finnegan
Emma Wilkes
Samm Joanne
Craig Evans
Mia Ebanks
Mia Ebanks
Kirsty Greensill
Natalie Abbey
Emilee Grayston
Sharon Dicken
Les Jones
Elaine Glashy
Nicki Akram
Jodie Rollinson

Louise Reavley
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
174
175
176
177
178
180
182
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Sophie Glasby
Sophie Glasby
Hill Katie
Donna Homer
Bev Foley
Samantha Smith
Sophie Glasbhy
Jamie Wassell
Sarah Billingham
Amy Didds
Sophie Glasby
Deborah Hamilton
Bernadette Colgan
Amy Didds
Tracy Rothero
Denise Kirkham
Gemma Steventon
Laura Taylor
Amy Didds
Ann-marie Tighe
Sophie Glasby
Gemma Steventon
Fai Parkes
Leo Mazzone
Sophie Glasbhy
Deborah Hamilton
Demi Clarke
Alan Graham
Leo Mazzone
Mia Ebanks
Deborah Hamilton

Toni Neal

201
202
203
205
207
208
209
210
211
213
214
216
217
218
220
222
223
225
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
238
240
241
242
243
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Fai Parkes
Jodie Rollinson
Sophie Glasby

Mia Ebanks

Emilee Grayston

Toni Neal
Samantha Kelly

Katie Green

Fai Parkes

Vanessa Hill
Louise Reavley

Amy Didds
Sophie Glasby
Louise Reavley

Claire Ford

Sarah Billingham
Hannah Davis
Elaine Glasby
Louise Reavley

Amy Didds
Angel Finnegan

Nicola Bell

Hayley Jones
Sophie Glasby
Elaine Glashy
Alan Graham
Jordan Jones
Zoe Walker
Jo Butler

Kirsty Aston

Soraya Hemmings

Jamie Wassell

Total: 399

Draw: January 20, 2025 9:15 pm
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245
246
249
250
251
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257
258
259
262
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264
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
276
278
279
280
281
282
284
285
286
287

Deborah Hamilton
Nicola Daniels
Amy Didds
Gemma Steventon
Amy Didds
Tracy Rothero
Samm Joanne
Megan Painter
Sophie Glasby
Madison Pritchard Pritchard
Emilee Grayston
Sophie Glasby
Sophie Glasby
Hannah Davis
Emilee Grayston
Amy Didds
Faye Leon
Sarah Billingham
Sarah Clarke
Katie Green
Mia Ebanks
Rebekah Bunce
Leo Mazzone
Mia Ebanks
Bea-bridget Moran
Charrissa Parsons
Gaynor Williams
Leo Mazzone
Sophie Glasby
Katie Eades
Chelsea Cooper

Sara Simmons

289
291
292
293
294
296
298
300
301
302
303
305
306
307
308
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

Louise Reavley
Amy Didds
Bev Foley

Sarah Billingham

Jodie Sedgley

Hannah Davis
Fai Parkes

Louise Reavley

Kiesha O&4€™connor
Leo Mazzone
Kelly Latham
Amy Didds
Madison Pritchard Pritchard
Jade Sinclair
Sophie Glasby
Chelsea Cooper
Ann-marie Tighe
Samm Joanne
Madison Pritchard Pritchard
Sophie Glasby
Jamie Wassell
Joanne Cook

Terri Wilkinson

Denise Kirkham

Samm Joanne

Demi Poolton
Chloe Evans
Louise Reavley
Rachael Parkes
Katie Eades
Elaine Glasby
Deborah Walker

329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
339
340
341
342
343
344
346
347
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
362
363
364
366
367

Sophie Glasby
Michelle Markham
Charlotte Joiner
Amy Didds
Soraya Hemmings
Rachael Parkes
Gemma Steventon
Jodie Timmins
Katie Green
Mandy Onions
Sarah Paskin
Laura Summers
Anna Davies
Ashleigh Nightingale
Amy Didds
Courtney Braden
Carrie Birch-reeves
Nicola Bell
Nicola Bell
Kiesha O4€™connor
Mia Ebanks
Deborah Hamilton
Fai Parkes
Deborah Walker
Amy Didds
Jo Butler
Sarah Paskin
Sarah Paskin
Katie Green
Gemma Steventon
Hill Katie

Emilee Grayston

Total: 399
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

368 Sophie Glasby 411 Angel Finnegan 458 Deborah Walker
369 Leo Mazzone 412 Samm Joanne 459 Soraya Hemmings
370 Faye Leon 413 Richard Clark 460 Stevie Johal
372 Natalie Davies 415 Angel Finnegan 461 Michelle Curtis
373 Terri Skeldon 416 Zoey Hill 464 Debbie Brookes
375 Joanne Cook 417 Jodie Rollinson 465 Jonathan Martin
377 Angel Finnegan 418 Fai Parkes 466 Samm Joanne
378 Laura Lawley 419 Racheal Tyson 467 Angel Finnegan
379 Sophie Glasby 421 Adam Woodhall 471 Amy Didds
380 Fai Parkes 422 Nathan Markman 472 Gemma Steventon
381 Madison Pritchard Pritchard 424 Jordan Jones 473 Shannon Cash
382 Deborah Hamilton 425 Madison Pritchard Pritchard 474 Deborah Walker
383 Vanessa Hill 427 Louise Reavley 476 Deborah Hamilton
384 Fai Parkes 429 Courtney Nock 477 Elaine Glasby
385 Emilee Grayston 430 Rosanna Jackson 478 Sarah Billingham
389 Natalie Abbey 431 Deborah Hamilton 480 Sophie Jw
390 Sophie Glasby 433 Sophie Glasby 482 Kelly Latham
392 Soraya Hemmings 437 Rebekah Bunce 483 Craig Evans
393 Sarah Paskin 438 Angel Finnegan 484 Nikki Nightingale
394 Terri Wilkinson 439 Briteny Ward 487 Jay Lewis
395 Fai Parkes 440 Nicola Bell 488 Emilee Grayston
396 Fai Parkes 441 Denise Kirkham 489 Nicola Bell
397 Samm Joanne 442 Amy Didds 490 Rebecca Owen
400 Hill Katie 444 Hannah Davis 492 Samm Joanne
401 Fai Parkes 445 Kirsty Greensill 494 Sarah Billingham
402 Denise Kirkham 447 Conroy Francis 496 Demi Clarke
403 Sophie Glasby 451 Sarah Billingham 498 Angel Finnegan
404 Sophie Glasby 453 Sarah Hadlington 499 Alan Graham
405 Deborah Walker 454 Sarah Billingham 501 Sarah Billingham
406 Samm Joanne 455 Danielle Leavy 505 Elllie Mae Brookes
407 Kelly Latham 456 Gemma Steventon 507 Soraya Hemmings
408 Sophie Glasby 457 Madison Pritchard Pritchard 508 Sophie Glasby
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509 Samm Joanne
510 Rachael Parkes
511 Sarah Paskin
512 Louise Reavley
513 Sarah Billingham
514 Amy Didds
515 Deborah Hamilton
516 Leo Mazzone
517 Denise Kirkham
519 Rosanna Jackson
520 Natalie Tyson
521 Deborah Walker
522 Gemma Garner
523 Tyesha Pinnock
525 Gemma Steventon
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